
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The Victory Band,
"Songs of the Sea"8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s [louse"’: A
novel by Hugh Walpole
8.56 Novelty Orehestra,"The Appointment"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Allen Roth Orchestra,
"Deep Night"
9.34 ‘Lady of the Heather"10.0 Harry James Show
(U.S.A. programme)
10.15 Piano Man: A series of
programmes featuring famous
rhythm pianists of to-day (NBS
production)40.36 Dance music
411, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sealy
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by the NBC Symphony,
conducted

by
Frank Black,

Overture to "The Bat" (Strauss),
"Suite Algerienne"’ (Saint-
Saens), ‘"‘Liebesfreud’’ (Kreis-ler), ‘‘Midnight Bells" (from"The Opera Ball’) (Heuberger),
"Tambourin Chinois’ (Kreisler),
8rd and 4th Movements from
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor
(Tchaikovski) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.57 Carlo Zechi (piano), "La
Chasse" (Hunting) (Liszt- Pag-
anini)
9. 0 Kurt Grosse (organist)
with Orchestra, Concertino for
Organ and Orchestra, Op. 100
(Bossi)
9.18 Elizabeth Rethburg (sop-
rano) (Griffes)
9.21 Milan Symphony Orches-
tra, "Nabucco" Overture (Verdi)930 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
40. © At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[ave seat
7.0, 7.45,845 a.m. London News12. 0 music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session6. 0-65.16 Children’s session:
"Onee Upon a Time"
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Science Lifts the Veil:
The Chemist as Architect and
Builder: Sir Robert Robinson
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Famous Women: Fidhence:
Nightingale (first episode)7.0 After dinner music

7.30 Book Talk
by City Librar-ian, H. B. Farnall

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Red A Tale of
the Turf
8.26 Interlude
8.32 Music of the People: Songs
of Stephen Foster (sung by
Richard Crooks) and Negro
Spirituals
8.57 Station notices
x Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
pe Swing session10.3 Close down

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
. O The Smile Family_0 "Alice in Wonderland"
30 Music from Hawaii
. O Mid-week Function
. 0
45
Records at Random

7
8
8
9.
10
10 Close down

Wednesday. July 5
IZB wee am.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
1030 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister1z. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
. O The Editor’s Daughter15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 \London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those VUtiio Serve: Women

—

of Britain
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Terror of Tulagi
8.20 Easy Aces45 Baffles
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
The Xavier Cugat Show
London News99929% ogoo

2ZB 1130 ke, 265 m.WELLINGTON

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Sweet es a Nut Art Union
results
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter4.3

OO

AIPONNNScoSoSaon

ae
og

Judy and Jane
John Halifax, Gentleman
Rebecca
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu

A Garden of Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
London News
Bachelor’s Children7. 0 Those Who Serve: Carrier

Pigeon
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 War Correspondent: The
Last Despatch
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 King of Quizz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
§.40 Sweet As a Nut Art Union
Results
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancyy)3.30 O the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.
CoonBam and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!€.15 London News
630 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: William
Knox

7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8.5 War Correspondent: The
Phantom Fighter
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Ree
porter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 eigggay m
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. -Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
1.45 Of Interest to Women2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love230 The Home Service sessionA)Those Happy Gilmans2.30 Health and Beauty session5 The Children’s session52 Did You Ever Wonder?
O The Junior Quizz0 on Lone Ranger Ridesa15®

.
"penton News

6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lieus
tenant Crameraus
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News
8. 5 War Correspondent: Gange
way for Gilmore
8.20, Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.80 Health Talk9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
545p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 The Lone Ranger RidespePersonalities on Parade
Out of the Darkness
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close downSoowmgwrnoSonaans—

5KIN
SUFFERERS!
Try thisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots, pimples or rashes worry you

applyDDD Prescription. Most skin
disorders soon respond to its soothing;
healing action. This greaseless, stainless
liquid sinksdeepdown into the pores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities.
Cooling, soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven in casesof eczema,der-matitis and impetigo. Get a bottle ofDDD today: 3.4
2/323/IIand 7/2 4 bottle from all chemists:DDD:Co:Ltd,3 FleetLane;London,EC.4
DDD:PRESCRIPTION

20H. THE 3Hardy'$ quickly
removes the painsof indigestion:Don'tsufferunnecessarily. Thous-
ands rely on Hardy'$ for prompt,sure relief:

HAADYS'IND|G E STI0NREMEDY
Manufacturedin theLaboratoriesofRM:Hardy,33BondStreet,Wellington.

RELEF?


